adriansteel.com 800-677-2726 906 James St. Adrian, MI 49221
SPRINTER & METRIS
PRODUCT CATALOG
MERCEDES
MAKE YOUR
   VEHICLE
     WORK READY!
Sprinter High Roof 170” Extended WB 2007-newer

all wheel-wells. 18” W and 36” W modules designed to fit
either side of wheel-wells.
How to order Please state Sprinter model, year and
wheel base when ordering.
FOLDING SHELVING
Available for Sprinter High Roof
If you need carry a variety of cargo or what you carry changes frequently,
the folding shelf system will accommodate whatever your day might
have in store for you. These systems are lightweight and durable giving
you maximum payload capability without sacrificing quality.
All Shelves: 250 lbs. evenly distributed.
COMPONENTS
Mounting
FSFMKSPR Mounting Feet, High Roof
FSFMKSPRA Mounting Foot Add-On, High Roof
Uprights
FSFPKMH Upright Kit, 2-Pack
FSFPKMHA Upright Kit Add-On
Shelves
FSFK2036 Shelf Kit, 36”W x 20”D
FSFK2048 Shelf Kit, 48”W x 20”D
FSFK2060 Shelf Kit, 60”W x 20”D
FSFK2072 Shelf Kit, 72”W x 20”D
1-800-677-2726
8
EZLoad Ergonomic Tank Racks
Metris & Sprinter
Thursday, July 22, 2021, ALL DESIGNS AND DESIGN CONCEPTS ARE THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF ADRIAN STEEL COMPANY AND ARE NOT TO
BE COPIED, DISTRIBUTED OR COMMUNICATED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ADRIAN STEEL
COMPANY. THE MATERIAL/CONCEPTS/DESIGNS CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT ARE FOR THE PURPOSE OF QUOTING/SUPPLYING
PRODUCT TO POTENTIAL ADRIAN STEEL CUSTOMERS ONLY.
QE9011 – Tank Racks
These tank racks can be mounted in the vehicle at a 45 degree angle or as we currently do it today where they are mounted facing
the middle of the van or forward out the side van door. The uniqueness to this design is the 45 degree angle.
Thursday, July 22, 2021, ALL DESIGN
S AND DESIGN CONCEPTS ARE THE I
NTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF ADRIAN
 STEEL COMPANY AND ARE NOT TO
BE COPIED, DISTRIBUTED OR COMMUNICATED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ADRIAN STEEL
COMPANY. THE MATERIAL/CONCEPTS/DESIGNS CONT
AINED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT ARE FOR THE PURPOSE OF QUO
TING/SUPPLYING
PRODUCT TO POTENTIAL ADRIAN ST
EEL CUSTOMERS ONLY.
QE9011 – Tank Racks
These tank racks can be mounted in the vehicle at a 45 degree
 angle or as we currently do it today
 where they are mounted facing
the middle of the van or forward out the s
ide van door. The uniqueness to thi
s design is the 45 degree angle.
SAFEST ERGONOMIC ANGLE
This system is designed to be installed at the rear or side
doors at a 45o angle providing you the most ergonomic
access to your tanks. This helps prevent back and shoulder
injuries when loading/unloading full or empty tanks.
MOUNTING
ANGLE45O
OUR MOST FLEXIBLE AND ERGONOMIC
TANK RACK SYSTEM, EVER.
The all-new Adrian Steel EZLoad™ Tank Racks are a revolution in
design, ergonomics, and real-life use. The modular, patent pending
design allows you to build a perfect configuration of 30-50 lb. tanks
and/or acetylene tank options based on what you need carry. You can
stack, mix and match or add top trays to find the best configuration for
your business.
ERGONOMIC TANK RACK SYSTEM
MODEL HOLDS
130TR (1) 30 lb. Tank
230TR (2) 30 lb. Tank
330TR (3) 30 lb. Tank
430TR (4) 30 lb. Tank
150TR (1) 50 lb. Tank

own rack.
2-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “2-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit”
2-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 9” Ratchet Uprights
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
2B4W 2B4CW 2B6W 2B6CW 2B9RW 2B9RCW
3-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “3-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit” + “2-Pack Mounting Kit”
3-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 9"(2) & 9” Ratchet Uprights(4)
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
3B4W N/A 3B6W N/A 3B9RW N/A
     MOUNTING BRACKETS
4-Pack 2-Pack Vehicle Platform:
3-Bar w/ 6” Uprights & Rear Roller
Full-Size Van #: Platform:
3B6RRSPRW* Sprinter
*Does not work with Sprinter High Roof 170" Extended
M
er
ce
de
s SPMBK4W SPMBK2W Sprinter Low/High Roof
SPRMBK4W SPRMBK2W Sprinter Low/High Roof w/ OEM Rail
MMMBK4W MMMBK2W Metris
The perfect rack for your business.
Select a pre-configured rack developed for common industry needs or
take charge and build your own with our configuration tool.
What to order:
2-Bar Rack: 2-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number
3-Bar Rack: 3-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number 2-Pack part number
Or scan to build a
100% custom rack.
3
1
13
AdrianSteel.com
15
Drawers, Cabinets & Portable Accessories
Metris & Sprinter
DRAWER UNITS & FLOOR DRAWERS
CABINETS & LOCKERS
PORTABLE ACCESSORIES
Item Model Description Width Depth Height
1 9 4-Drawer Unit w/ Locking Latch 18” 12” 12”
2 19 2-Drawer Unit w/ Locking Latch 18” 12” 12”
3 919 3-Drawer Unit w/ Locking Latch 18” 12” 12”
4 2 4-Drawer Unit w/ Latch 18” 18” 24”
5 8 3-Drawer Unit w/ Latch 18” 12” 18”
6 DC6 3-Drawer Unit 6” 12” 12”
7 DC12 3-Drawer Unit 12” 12” 12”
8 SA-10 Single Compartment Floor Drawer, Tall 10” 51.5” 12”
9 SA-20 Single Compartment Floor Drawer, Tall 20” 51.5” 12”
10 SA-40 Triple Compartment Floor Drawer, Tall 40” 51.5” 12”
11 SAJ-10 Single Compartment Floor Drawer, Short 10” 51.5” 8.5”
12 SAJ-20 Single Compartment Floor Drawer, Short 20” 51.5” 8.5”
13 SAJ-30 Double Compartment Floor Drawer, Short 30” 51.5” 8.5”
14 SAJ-40 Triple Compartment Floor Drawer, Short 40” 51.5” 8.5”
Item Model Description Width Depth Height
1 1 Adjustable Single Shelf Cabinet w/ Lock 18” 18” 22”
2 1A Shelf for #1 Cabinet 17” 17” -
3 12 Adjustable Single Shelf Cabinet w/ Lock 18” 12” 22”
4 12A Shelf for #12 Cabinet 17” 11” -
5 CL1446R Adjustable 3-Shelf Cabinet w/ Lock, Full Door 18” 14” 46”
6 TA19 C02 Gas Tank Cabinet (vented) 13” 12.5” 32”
7 40 Wheel-Well Bin w/Lock 42” 12.5” 14”
Item Model Description Width Depth Height
1 PPCS Portable Parts Case, Small 14” 14” 4”
2 PPCL Portable Parts Case, Large 14” 14” 7”
3 CH-EP 3-Case Holder w/ Cases 15.5” 14” 37.5”
4 CHPPC5SM 5-Case Holder w/ Cases 17” 14” 35”
5 CH1514SGL 1-Case Holder w/ Case 15” 14” 5”
6 CH-1514DBL 2-Case Holder w/ Cases 15” 14” 12”
7 CHPPC4S 4-Case Holder w/ Cases 14” 14” 19”